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[bookmark: 1]Average over each month

Average 

Average calls 

Average wait 

Average calls 

Average calls 

volumes in peak 

Months

abandoned per 

time to answer 

offered per day

answered per day

hour per day 

day

a 101 call (secs)

(Calls offered)

Oct-17

2542

2125

412

191

89

Nov-17

2572

2115

455

201

76

Dec-17

2263

1898

364

176

59

Jan-18

2344

2184

159

185

18

Feb-18

2372

2194

177

186

16

Mar-18

2366

2226

140

177

17

Apr-18

2184

2024

160

158

22

May-18

2533

1886

647

184

101

Jun-18

2664

2005

659

181

107

Jul-18

2624

1426

1196

176

407

Aug-18

2118

1321

796

146

361

Sep-18

2133

1240

892

156

425

Crime public/General public and VAD calls included




    

  

  
